

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
CC 1481/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2007 in WP No.  
4866/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL GUJANAN LIKHITE

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned Counsel for the Petitioners states that  
the process fee has been filed on 21st December, 2010.

Delay condoned in filing the proces fee.

(Deepak Mansukhani)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master