

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.101/2013

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUDHAKAR SHANKAR SHINDE

Respondent(s)

([REMAIN ON BOARD])

WITH

C.A. No. 103/2013 (III)

Date : 27-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nidhi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matters on 03.03.2020.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER